
FRIDAY - AUGUST 14, 2020

POOL A  

JV/Frosh
WINS LOSS

1

2

3

4

5

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM

Round 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 2

Court 7 1 vs 4 3 vs 1 5 vs 3 2 vs 5 4 vs 2

Court 8 2 vs 3 4 vs 5 1 vs 2 3 vs 4 5 vs 1

REF BOTH COURTS 5 2 4 1 3

POOL FINISH

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

8/15 8:00 am Court 6

ALL TEAMS ADVANCE TO CHAMPIONSHIP DAY - SATURDAY AUGUST 15

CHECK SCHEDULE CAREFULLY TO SEE IF YOU REF FIRST MATCH OF SATURDAY

8/15 8:00 am Court 5

8/15 TBD

8/15 TBD

8/15 TBD

8/15 TBD

Teams must supply a down referee, lines people and scorers

Next Match Next Ref Assignment

JV/FROSH SUMMER SLAM SCHEDULE

for both courts during pool play that is played on two courts

Pool play is 2 games to 25 - must win by 2 (No Cap)

Teams must provide their own pencils and pens - we will not provide

Team

XXXXXXXX

Stratford JV

Platteville JV

Sauk Prairie White

Waterloo JV2

Waukesha West JV2

8/15 9:00 am Court 6

8/15 10:00 am Court 5

8/15 10:00 am Court 6

8/15 8:00 am Court 6



FRIDAY - AUGUST 14, 2020

POOL B  

JV/Frosh
WINS LOSS

1

2

3

4

5

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM

Round 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 2

Court 9 1 vs 4 3 vs 1 5 vs 3 2 vs 5 4 vs 2

Court 10 2 vs 3 4 vs 5 1 vs 2 3 vs 4 5 vs 1

REF BOTH COURTS 5 2 4 1 3

POOL FINISH

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

ALL TEAMS ADVANCE TO CHAMPIONSHIP DAY - SATURDAY AUGUST 15

CHECK SCHEDULE CAREFULLY TO SEE IF YOU REF FIRST MATCH OF SATURDAY

8/15 TBD

8/15 TBD

8/15 TBD

8/15 TBD

8/15 8:00 am Court 58/15 9:00 am Court 5

8/15 10:00 am Court 6

8/15 10:00 am Court 5

8/15 8:00 am Court 5

8/15 8:00 am Court 6

Teams must supply a down referee, lines people and scorers

for both courts during pool play that is played on two courts

Teams must provide their own pencils and pens - we will not provide

Next Match Next Ref Assignment

Waukesha West JV1

Waterloo JV1

Sauk Prairie Red

Wisconsin Heights JV

XXXXXXXX

Team

Waunakee Black

Pool play is 2 games to 25 - must win by 2 (No Cap)

JV/FROSH SUMMER SLAM SCHEDULE



A2

Match 3

10:00 AM

*Ref - Loser 4

B3

Match 7

A5 11:00 AM

*Ref - Loser 3

Match 1

8:00 AM

*Ref - B1

Match 4

B4 9:00 AM

*Ref - Loser 1

B1

CHAMPION

A1

Match 5

9:00 AM

B5 *Ref - Loser 2

Match 2

8:00 AM

*Ref - A1 Match 8

11:00 AM

A4 *Ref - Loser 6

A3

Match 6

10:00 AM

*Ref - Loser 5

B2

Red - Court Number

* Green  - AFTER 8:00 AM MATCHES, loser refs next 

match on same court

JV/FROSH CHAMPIONSHIP SATURDAY

Ct 5

Ct 5

Ct 5

Ct 5

Ct 5

Ct 6

Ct 6

Ct 6

Match 9

SAT 12:00 pm

*Ref - Loser 7

Single Elimination

Ct 6


