JV/FROSH SUMMER SLAM SCHEDULE

Pool play is 2 games to 25 - must win by 2 (No Cap)

FRIDAY - AUGUST 14, 2020

POOL A JV/Frosh		Team	WINS	LOSS			
1	Stratford JV						
2	Platteville JV						
3	Sauk Prairie White						
4	Waterloo JV2						
5	Waukesha West JV2						
XXXXXXXX	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	1:00 PM		
	Round 1	Round 2	Round 1	Round 2	Round 2		
Court 7	1 vs 4	3 vs 1	5 vs 3	2 vs 5	4 vs 2		
Court 8	2 vs 3	4 vs 5	1 vs 2	3 vs 4	5 vs 1		
REF BOTH COURTS	5	2	4	1	3		
POOL FINISH	Next Match			Next Ref Assignment			
A1	8/15 9:00 a	am Court 6	8/15 8:00 am Court 6				
A2	8/15 10:00	am Court 5	8/15 TBD				
A3	8/15 10:00	am Court 6	8/15 TBD				
A4	8/15 8:00 am Court 6 8/15 TBD						
A5	8/15 8:00 a	am Court 5	8/15 TBD				

Teams must supply a down referee, lines people and scorers for both courts during pool play that is played on two courts

Teams must provide their own pencils and pens - we will not provide

ALL TEAMS ADVANCE TO CHAMPIONSHIP DAY - SATURDAY AUGUST 15 CHECK SCHEDULE CAREFULLY TO SEE IF YOU REF FIRST MATCH OF SATURDAY

JV/FROSH SUMMER SLAM SCHEDULE

Pool play is 2 games to 25 - must win by 2 (No Cap)

FRIDAY - AUGUST 14, 2020

POOL B JV/Frosh	Team			WINS	LOSS		
1	Waunakee Bl						
2	Waukesha W	est JV1					
3	Waterloo JV1						
4	Sauk Prairie Red						
5	Wisconsin He	eights JV					
XXXXXXXX	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	1:00 PM		
	Round 1	Round 2	Round 1	Round 2	Round 2		
Court 9	1 vs 4	3 vs 1	5 vs 3	2 vs 5	4 vs 2		
Court 10	2 vs 3	4 vs 5	1 vs 2	3 vs 4	5 vs 1		
REF BOTH COURTS	5	2	4	1	3		
POOL FINISH	Next Match			Next Ref Assignment			
B1	8/15 9:00 am Court 5			8/15 8:00 am Court 5			
B2	8/15 10:00	am Court 6	8/15 TBD				
B3	8/15 10:00	am Court 5	8/15 TBD				
B4	8/15 8:00 a	am Court 5	8/15 TBD				
B5	8/15 8:00 a	am Court 6	8/15 TBD				

Teams must supply a down referee, lines people and scorers for both courts during pool play that is played on two courts

Teams must provide their own pencils and pens - we will not provide

ALL TEAMS ADVANCE TO CHAMPIONSHIP DAY - SATURDAY AUGUST 15 CHECK SCHEDULE CAREFULLY TO SEE IF YOU REF FIRST MATCH OF SATURDAY

JV/FROSH CHAMPIONSHIP SATURDAY

